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Uriin

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
usB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

208,95

271,95

387,45

388,50

555,45

177,45

304,50

313,95

378,00

418,95

418,95

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.413,95 USD



